andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #21

Division: WCLA D1

Date: saturday, February 3, 2024

Home: Oregon State

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: g2

Time: 8:00 AM

Away: Duke

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Sasha Klimczak

PRINT NAME

Oregon State

001
001
001
002
002
003
003
004
004
005
005
006
006
006
007
007
008
009
010
010
011
011
011
011
012

Name Goals Misconduct

Lily Barlow

Haley Hughes
Arielle Louth
Brooke Bechter
Carol Pletnikoff
Emily Acoba
Kendall Kelly

Kelly Andrus
Isabelle Thompson
Harper Eveleth
Eva Murray
Maysaloon Abugrain
Rachel Cheep
Rachel Cherep
Holly Phillips
Briana Villagrana
Katelyn Rourke
Kaitlyn Stoll

Liana Broyles
Emily Lyon

Kaitlyn McLaughlin
Keegan Oakes
Marie Recine
Madison Webster

Ashley Ha

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Duke

SIGNATURE CELL

Name Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




