

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #21

Division: WCLA D1 Field: F2

Date: Saturday, February 3, 2024 Time: 8:00 AM

Home: Oregon State Away: Duke

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach	Sasha Klimczak		
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

Oregon State Duke

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	conduct	No.	No. Name		Goals		Misconduct		
001	Lily Barlow	:		:				:				
001	Haley Hughes	:		:				:				
001	Arielle Louth	:		:				:				
002	Brooke Bechter	:		:				:				
002	Carol Pletnikoff	:		:				:				
003	Emily Acoba			:				:				
003	Kendall Kelly			:				:				
004	Kelly Andrus			:				:				
004	Isabelle Thompson	:		:				:				
005	Harper Eveleth	:		:				:				
005	Eva Murray	:		:				:				
006	Maysaloon Abugrain	:		:				:				
006	Rachel Cheep	:		:				:				
006	Rachel Cherep	:		:				:				
007	Holly Phillips	:		:				:				
007	Briana Villagrana	:		:				:				
800	Katelyn Rourke	:		:				:				
009	Kaitlyn Stoll	:		:				:				
010	Liana Broyles	:		:				:				
010	Emily Lyon	:		:				:				
011	Kaitlyn McLaughlin	:		:				:				
011	Keegan Oakes	:		:				:				
011	Marie Recine	:		:				:				
011	Madison Webster	:		:				:				
012	Ashley Ha	:		:				:				

- Unsporting Behavior C1
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments